
SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  04/15/25 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 2  
PROJECT NO.   020-472 & 075-472 COUNTY: Perkins Cattle Pass Plugging on
PCN NO.    i7rl & i7rm Hwy 20 & Hwy 75  

 Engineer's Estimate Dakota Prairie Landscape AGE Corp
New Underwood  SD Ft Pierre SD

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
 020-472  PCN I7RL
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
002 Remove Cattle Pass End Section Each 2.00 0.00 900.00 1,800.00 2,700.00 5,400.00
003 Contractor Furnished Borrow CuYd 514.00 0.00 14.00 7,196.00 26.40 13,569.60
004 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
005 Incidental Work Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
006 Flagging Hour 100.00 0.00 36.03 3,603.00 36.03 3,603.00
007 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 137.00 0.00 3.50 479.50 4.00 548.00
008 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
009 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  4.00 0.00 31.00 124.00 350.00 1,400.00
010 Fertilizing Lb  185.00 0.00 4.00 740.00 10.00 1,850.00
011 Fiber Mulching Lb  246.00 0.00 4.00 984.00 10.00 2,460.00
 075-472 PCN I7RM    
012 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
013 Remove Cattle Pass End Section Each 2.00 0.00 900.00 1,800.00 2,700.00 5,400.00
014 Remove Fence Ft  278.00 0.00 3.60 1,000.80 5.00 1,390.00
015 Contractor Furnished Borrow CuYd 454.00 0.00 14.00 6,356.00 26.40 11,985.60
016 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
017 Incidental Work Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
018 Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence Ft  89.00 0.00 6.00 534.00 15.00 1,335.00
019 Flagging Hour 100.00 0.00 36.03 3,603.00 36.03 3,603.00
020 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 137.00 0.00 3.50 479.50 4.00 548.00
021 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
022 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  3.00 0.00 31.00 93.00 350.00 1,050.00
023 Fertilizing Lb  163.00 0.00 4.00 652.00 10.00 1,630.00
024 Fiber Mulching Lb  217.00 0.00 4.00 868.00 10.00 2,170.00

   
TOTAL    0.00  69,312.80  201,942.20



SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  04/15/25 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 2 OF 2  
PROJECT NO.   020-472 & 075-472 COUNTY: Perkins Cattle Pass Plugging on
PCN NO.    i7rl & i7rm Hwy 20 & Hwy 75  

 Mainline Contracting  
Rapid City SD  

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
 020-472  PCN I7RL
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00
002 Remove Cattle Pass End Section Each 2.00 915.00 1,830.00 0.00 0.00
003 Contractor Furnished Borrow CuYd 514.00 65.00 33,410.00 0.00 0.00
004 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00
005 Incidental Work Lump Sum 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00
006 Flagging Hour 100.00 36.03 3,603.00 0.00 0.00
007 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 137.00 9.00 1,233.00 0.00 0.00
008 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
009 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  4.00 70.00 280.00 0.00 0.00
010 Fertilizing Lb  185.00 3.00 555.00 0.00 0.00
011 Fiber Mulching Lb  246.00 11.00 2,706.00 0.00 0.00
 075-472 PCN I7RM    
012 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00
013 Remove Cattle Pass End Section Each 2.00 915.00 1,830.00 0.00 0.00
014 Remove Fence Ft  278.00 10.00 2,780.00 0.00 0.00
015 Contractor Furnished Borrow CuYd 454.00 65.00 29,510.00 0.00 0.00
016 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00
017 Incidental Work Lump Sum 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00
018 Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence Ft  89.00 27.00 2,403.00 0.00 0.00
019 Flagging Hour 100.00 36.03 3,603.00 0.00 0.00
020 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 137.00 9.00 1,233.00 0.00 0.00
021 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
022 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  3.00 70.00 210.00 0.00 0.00
023 Fertilizing Lb  163.00 3.00 489.00 0.00 0.00
024 Fiber Mulching Lb  217.00 11.00 2,387.00 0.00 0.00

   
TOTAL    204,062.00  0.00  0.00


